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Tir Murist

Classement Roi Cat. A 3 cibles Tir Ascension Murist 2018

Nom
Oguey
Holderegger
Dizerans
Mangold
Jaquier
Nater
Fluri
Pillonel
Cherpillod
Fluri
Perret
Perren
Hatton
Parisod
Pillonel
Genoud
Caloz
Haas
Vona
Sciboz
Favez
Thirler
Monney
Chiorazzo
Gautschi
Croci-Torti
Waeber
Sunier
Thuerler
Sciboz

Prénom
Bernard
Michel
Georges
Gert
Jean-Pierre
Rémy

René
Vincent
Laurent
Marc
Charles-André
Pierre-Frangois
Geoffroy
Gaston
Gérard
Willy
Christophe
Pierre-André
René
Alfred
Gilbert
Natacha
Yohann
Gérard
Hedwige
Yves

Louis

Fredy
Fabien
Marcel

Crée a partir de SimpleSite

Société

Le Sépey
Bioley

Bioley
Fraschels
Domdidier

Bex Le Bouillet
Lausanne Cara
St-Aubin
Froideville
Chabrey

La Sagne

Le Sépey
Arquebuse
Lausanne Cara
Arquebuse
Bex Le Bouillet
Muraz/Sierre
Lausanne Cara
Bioley
Treyvaux

Port Valais
Porsel

Murist
Chabrey
Lausanne Cara
Bex Le Bouillet
Treyvaux
Diesse

Porsel
Treyvaux

Année Cat. Arme Grpe Rép. Mol.

1951
1976
1956
1963
1943
1993
1952
1983
1977
1988
1956
1970
1989
1935
1936
1954
1967
1953
1959
1941
1958
2003
1996
1964
1943
1952
1965
1935
1975
1937
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Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

79
78
79
79
78
76
77
74
79
77
80
74
74
75
76
74
75
76
75
71
76
73
73
71
73
69
71
72
72
73

58
59
57
57
58
59
56
59
53
56
53
56
58
56
54
58
57
55
55
58
53
58
54
56
55
55
55
54
53
51

49
47
47
47
46
47
48
48
48
a7
46
49
47
47
48
46
46
46
47
47
47
45
48
46
44
48
46
44
43
42

Rois
186
184
183
183
182
182
181
181
180
180
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
177
177
176
176
176
175
173
172
172
172
170
168
166

bon Fleury
30,00 CHF
20,00 CHF
10,00 CHF
10,00 CHF

10,00 CHF

10,00 CHF

10,00 CHF

10,00 CHF

(=]

B WON -~

ler VV

1erV

1er S

1er U17

1ére dame

(-]

<

w

bl |
<



